72
W
at
er
 H
os
es
 &

er
C
o
n
n
eX
WATER GAS
WASTE
MANAGEMENT
PEST
CONTROL
WATER HOSES & ACCESSORIES
FITTINGS
Model Length Bore Size Connections
10mm BORE PLASTIC FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-P 1000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-10-12-P 1200mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-10-15-P 1500mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-10-20-P 2000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
10mm BORE CHROMED BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-B 1000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-10-12-B 1200mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-10-15-B 1500mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-10-20-B 2000mm 10mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
10mm BORE PLASTIC/BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-10-10-PBS 1000mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-12-PBS 1200mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-15-PBS 1500mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-10-20-PBS 2000mm 10mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
12mm BORE PLASTIC FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-P 1000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-12-12-P 1200mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-12-15-P 1500mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
MAVD-12-20-P 2000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow x 3/4" Female. Retained Washers
12mm BORE CHROMED BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-B 1000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-12-12-B 1200mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-12-15-B 1500mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
MAVD-12-20-B 2000mm 12mm 3/4" 90˚ Elbow f/faced x 3/4" Female f/faced
12mm BORE PLASTIC/BRASS FITTINGS
MAVD-12-10-PBS 1000mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-12-PB 1200mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-15-PBS 1500mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
MAVD-12-20-PBS 2000mm 12mm 3/4" Elbow Retained Washer x 15mm Standpipe
AQUAVEND HOSE IN COILS - Special Order
Model Length Bore Size Connections
MAVD-10-30MC 30m 10mm 30-metre coiled hose with 10mm bore
MAVD-12-30MC 30m 12mm 30-metre coiled hose with 12mm bore
MAVD-19-30MC 30m 19mm 30-metre coiled hose with 19mm bore
AQUAVEND ADAPTORS/REDUCING BUSHES
Model Length Bore Size Connections
MAVD-R-5-P N/A N/A 3/4 to 1/2 in., plastic end
MAVD-R-5-C N/A N/A 3/4 to 1/2 in., chromed brass